
 

 

IQRA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
IDGAH ROAD MUNDIYAR, PHOOLPUR-AZAMGARH 

SCHEME OF HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 2023-24 

DATE DAY NUR to U.K.G I  to  V VI  to  VIII 
IX  

(CBSE) 
X  (CBSE) XI & XII IX & X (U.P) 

10-10-23 Tuesday English EVS English English English 
Physics/ 

Accountancy 
Social Science 

11-10-23 Wednesday Theology 
Theology/ 

Sanskrit 
Urdu ….. ….. …… ….. 

12-10-23 Thursday 
Hindi 

 
Hindi Hindi Science Science 

Chemistry/ 
Economics 

Science 

13-10-23 Friday Arabic Arabic Computer ……. …… …… …… 

14-10-23 Saturday Maths Maths Science 
Social 

Science 
Social 

Science 
Hindi/ 
Urdu 

Maths 

15-10-23 Sunday ….. ….. ….. …… …… ……. …… 

16-10-23 Monday Urdu English Maths Maths Maths …… Hindi 

17-10-23 Tuesday ….. Urdu 
Theology/ 

Sanskrit 
Urdu Urdu 

Bio/Maths/ 
Business 

Urdu/Sans/ 
Art 

18-10-23 Wednesday ….. …… …… ……. …… …… ……. 

19-10-23 Thursday …… ..…. 
Social 

Science 
Hindi Hindi English English 


